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For more than 20 years, Design Franc Art has both grown and flourished thanks to 

our tireless and endless efforts in further developing our services and custom products 

while continuing our lead in developing cutting edge technologies that seriously meet 

and satisfy the ever changing, diverse needs of our clientele.  But none of this would 

have been possible without the support and confidence we gratefully receive from our 

cherished clients. We are both grateful and proud of our accomplishments together.

Please take a look at our latest portfolio in the enclosed catalogue.  It truly offers a 

vast selection of diverse custom products, a variety of parts/pieces and materials for 

creating an unlimited number of unique mementos that will certainly make some heads 

turn. We have added new, high-end materials for creating elegant pieces that will set 

you apart from your competitors.  We continue to lead and set the highest standards 

in many ...and so much more! 

Our manufacturing process and equipment are considered state of the art. Capable 

of producing high quality items delivered on time and within your budget. DFA is the 

only manufacturer offering such a wide range of products and materials under one 

roof. Whatever designs you have in mind, regardless of your budget, we will always 

figure out how to fulfill your needs.

 
When you work with Design Franc Art, you are in a partnership with highly 

skilled creative professionals who take their work seriously and keep an eye on our 

main objective: your success! Whatever your need:  recognition items, awards, trophies 

or tombstones, you must consider Design Franc Art as your ultimate choice and 

solution for making it always a special, relevant and thoughtful creation. We want you 

to grow your business with our help and sincere commitment, talent and fine custom 

products that can only prove to you and your clients how much they are appreciated. 

Francis Carrier
President 



4 From Concept to Rea l i ty

Starting from a hand drawing

or a basic idea, our creative

artists will be pleased to create for

you a personnalized 2-D layout and

if requested, a 3-D rendering photo

to help you visualize the final product.

3-D RENDERING

2-D PAPERPROOF LAYOUT

HAND DRAWING

ACTUAL 
PRODUCT



5Class ic  Shapes
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6 Class ic  Shapes
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7Class ic  Shapes
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8 Class ic  Shapes
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9Class ic  Shapes
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10 2D Shapes
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112D shapes
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12 Consumer & Reta i l
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13Food & Bever age
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14 Heal thcare
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15Spor t , Leasure & Enter ta inment
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16 Telecommunicat ions , Media  & Technology
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17Telecommunicat ions , Media  & Technology
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18 Energy
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19Transpor tat ion
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20 Constr uct ion & Industr ia l
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21Real  Estate
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22 Uniques
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Lucite® is a registered trademark of Lucite International



24 Creat ive Trophies
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25Wood
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26 Wood
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27Meta l
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28 Glass  & Cr ysta l
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29Glass  & Cr ysta l
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30 Meta l  Cast ings
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31Meta l  Cast ings

14003 14004 14002 14005 14011 14012 14009 14008

14006

14007

10039

1003810037
10036

10024

10040

10034 10033

10025

10027

10016

10017

10041

10021

10018

10032

10023

10010
10013

1003010047

10008

10006

10015

10004

10042 10003

10035

10009

10005

10007

10001

10012

1001410002



32 Meta l  Cast ings
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33Meta l  Cast ings
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34 Stock I tems

21002 21003 21008 21010 21009

21001

Ice Cubes -Type 2- Ice Cubes 1 X 1 X 1Ice Cubes -Type 1-

21004 21005 21006 21007

Maple

Varnished black
Pine

Stain #558

Mat black
Pine

Pine Walnut

Stain #797 Stain q-1-92

Mahogany

OakYellow Birch Cherry

Stain #650 Stain #740

Avai lable Wood & Sta in Color s



35Stock P lex i s

Green #342

Baby Blue #299

Yellow #123

Black Midnight

Orange #021

Blackforest

White

Aztec Gold

Offwhite

Sandstone White Sandstone

Brown #476

Dove

Black

Blue Ocean

Translucent
Black

Semi Translucent
Blue #293

Yellow C

Translucent
Orange #165

Huntergreen

Red #485

Garnet

Marroon #504

Midnight

Translucent
Yellow C

Blue #282 Reflex Blue

Translucent
Reflex Blue

Translucent
Blue #293

Green #348 Translucent 
Green #355   
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Note: Artwork, designs, logos and trademarks imprinted on product in

this catalogue have been reproduced only as an example of quality and 

possibilities available from Design Franc Art.




